
DRINKS

E A T ,  D R I N K ,  R E L A X  W I T H  F R I E N D S

SHOTS 

D R I N K S  

169,-

MOSCOW MULE

WARM DRINKS  

IRISH COFFEE 
MERRYS COFFEE 

79
79

1 FOR 25 / 10 FOR 200 

SMÅ SURE
SMÅ GRØNNE 
SMÅ FUGLE
SMÅ SOUR WATERMELON 

APPLE SOURZ
MINTTU
RÅSTOFF PURE LIQUORICE 
RÅSTOFF SALTY CARAMEL 
RÅSTOFF STRAWBERRY- RHUBARB
RÅSTOFF PINEAPPLE-VANILLA

1 FOR 25 / 10 FOR 200 

ARNBITTER 
BABY GUINNESS 
FERNET BRANCA 
BRANCA MENTA
GAMMEL DANSK 
JAGERMEISTER
SAMBUCA
UNDERBERG
SLIPPERY NIPPLE 
SCHNAPPS
TEQUILA 
VODKA 

1 FOR 30 / 10 FOR 250 

1 FOR 40 / 10 FOR 300 

GALLIANO HOTSHOTS 

5 FOR 200 / 10 FOR 300 

JAGERBOMBS

Havana Club 3YO, Absolut Vodka,
Beefeater Gin, Triple Sec, peach,
blue curacao, redbull  

IRISH TRASHBAG  

Beefeater Gin, mango,
lemonade, lime 

GIN HASS

ASTRONAUT
Råstoff Strawberry-
Rhubarb, lemonade, lime 

DARK & STEADY
Havana Club Especial
Rum,bitters, ginger beer, lime  

IRISH RED HEAD 
Jameson Irish Whiskey,
lime, sprite, grenadine

IRISH CLASSIC
Jameson Irish Whiskey,
lime, ginger ale

KØBENHAVNERSTANG
Råstoff Pineapple-Vanilla,
sprite, lemon 

Absolut Vodka, bitters
ginger beer, lime  
P2
Absolut Vodka, Apple Sourz,
sprite  

TOM COLLINS 
Beefeater Gin, lemon, soda 

WHITE RUSSIAN 
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, milk 

MALIBU BAY BREEZE
Malibu, pineapple, cranberry, lime 

WOO WOO 
Absolut Vodka, peach, cranberry,
lime 

TEQUILA SUNRISE 
Olmeca Blanco Tequila, orange,
grenadine  

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Absolut Vodka, Havana Club
3YO Rum, Olmeca Blanco
Tequila, Beefeater Gin, Triple
Sec, lemon, cola  

169,-

ALL DRINKS 85,- 

10CL

10CL

4CL

4CL



E A T ,  D R I N K ,  R E L A X  W I T H  F R I E N D S

B E E R  &  W I N E   

BEER BOTTLES /CANSBEER ON TAP  

HOUSE WINE 

ERRAZURIZ CHARDONNAY

ERRAZURIZ SAUVIGNON BLANC

ERRAZURIZ CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

VILLA DI MARE ORGANIC PROSECCO 

ERRAZURIZ ROSE

GLASS

65

65

65

70

65

BOTTLE

265

265

265

265

295

ASK OUR BARTENDER ABOUT
 THE BEER OF THE MONTH

CARLSBERG & SPRITE 

CARLSBERG - 4.6%

TUBORG CLASSIC - 4.6%

1664 BLANC - 5.0%

1664 PILSNER - 5.0%

ANGELO PORETTI - 4.8%

BREWDOG PUNK IPA - 5.4%

BREWMASTERS IPA - 5.2%

BROOKLYN SOUR - 4.5%

BROOKLYN PULP ART HAZY IPA -6.5% 

BROOKLYN STONEWALL INN IPA - 4.6%

GRIMBERGEN BLONDE - 6.7%

GRIMBERGEN NOEL - 6.5%

GUINNESS HOP HOUSE LAGER - 5.0%

GUINNESS - 4.2%

JACOBSEN YAKIMA IPA - 6.5%

JACOBSEN JUICY IPA - 4.8%

JACOBSEN CHRISTMAS ALE - 7.5%

MAGNERS IRISH DRY CIDER - 4.5%

BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS - 0.5%
ALCOHOL FREE 

SNAKE BITE  CARLSBERG, MAGNERS CIDER,
BLACKCURRANT

IRISH SET GUINNESS &4CL 
JAMESON BLACK BARREL 

35/54

39/58

56
56

44/66

38/58

70

43/65

44/66
44/66

44/66

57

57

45/70

45/70

130

44/66

44/66

44/66

45/68

38/60

55

PITCHER

255

285

330

GLASS

SHANDY 

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER - 4.5% 35/54

JACOBSEN EXPERIMENTAL 70

A SHIPFULL  IPA - 5.8%

GAMMA FREAK WAVE  IPA - 6.5%

70

70

EBELTOFT WILDFLOWER IPA - 5.9% 70

40

65

65

65

60

CARLSBERG - 4.6%

GLUTEN FREEDAURA ESTRELLA - 5.4% 

CRABBIES ORIGINAL - 4.0%

O'HARA IRISH STOUT - 4.3%

CRABBIES RASPBERRY - 4.0% 

O'HARA 51ST STATE IPA - 6.0% 

O'HARA IRISH PALE ALE - 5.2% 

EBELTOFT BELGIAN BROWN - 6.8%  

EBELTOFT RAW POWER - 8.3%

BLANC 1664 - 0.0%

60
60

60

60

65

70ERDINGER HEFE - 5.3%

ALCOHOL FREE 

BOTTLES & MIXERS 

BEEFEATER GIN 

JAMESON WHISKEY

ABSOLUT VODKA

HAVANA CLUB 3YRS RUM 

 S T A N D A R D  B O T T L E  
I N C  7  M I X E R S  O R  P I T C H E R  O F  J U I C E ,

 F R O M  8 9 5 , -

P R E M I U M  B O T T L E S  &  M I X E R S  F R O M  9 9 5 , -
 ( A S K  B A R T E N D E R )

F E V E R  T R E E  O R  R E D  B U L L S  U P G R A D E
+ 8 5 , - -


